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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

2512

順　位　表

2024全十勝小学生記録会

順位 No.

5女1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2024/12/14

2509

2511

2501

2536

2510

2506

2516

鈴蘭

三瓶　葉羽

3-1

鈴木　碧純

清水　茉八

鹿追

1-1

1-2菅　陽葵2535

2530

2514

2515

2505

2502

2537

吉井　愛珠 更別

鈴蘭

佐藤　奈穂

林　杏奈

田中　夢歩

市川　凛 白人

千代　帆夏

中村　愛実

2533

2508

2525

2504

2527

2534

2528

2523 棄権

棄権中札内

棄権

2024/12/14 12:41

1-6

2:04.09

松久　叶明

西川　璃里 中札内

6 黄

記録

1:37.60

色

5 青

1:39.02

1:40.73

タイム差 備考

1.81

1.42

0.00

1:48.92 11.32

1:39.412 赤

1:49.506 黄

3.13

1:44.39 6.79

3 黒

1:51.10 13.50

10.16

2 赤 1:51.04 13.44

1:47.76

1 白

4 緑

11.90

5 青

1 白

1:49.93 12.33

1:51.19 13.59

1:52.27 14.67

6 黄

18.83

21.61

5 青 1:56.43

2:00.16

1:59.21

22.56

1:59.28 21.68

22.001:59.60
7 茶

1 白

2 赤

1 白

3 黒

3 黒

42.48

4 緑 2:11.31 33.71

2:20.086 黄

2 赤 2:08.84 31.24

26.49

3 黒

4 緑

5 青

4 緑

白人 1-4

木野東

緑陽台小原　せいら

北栄

更別

4-4

4-3

3-2

1-3

1-5

2-2

2-3

柳沼　杏茜

3-5

3-3

組順位

4-1

藤倉　杏吏 芽室西 4-2

選手名 所　属

神野　莉子 本別中央

日下　ハル 豊頃

浅岡　心結

4-5

笹川 2-1

2-4

2526

佐藤　菫

足寄

足寄

高久 りく 更別

2522

2-5

3-6

帯広

新得

中札内 3-4

明星

山田　祈依

生天目　凜

士幌

北川　理彩

正脇　綾

浦幌


